Minnesota State Records set at the Minnesota High
School, Teen and Youth State Championships (4/24/2021)

Date

MN-2021-09
Competition Name Type Exercise
Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Francis Minnesota State Raw
I _ e 1
Loz State Championships O’Malley Records T
Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Francis Minnesota State Raw
I
Lyl State Championships 0’ Malley Records UDE
04/24/2021 Minnesota Hf:qh School, Teen Youth Austin Moen Minnesota State Raw Total
State Championships — Records
Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Francis Minnesota State Raw
I e e L,y e e RELE LR LTS P
Loz State Championships ’ O’Malley Records T
Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Francis Minnesota State Raw
I 1
Lokl State Championships 0’ Malley Records L
7 Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Francis Minnesota State Raw
Lo State Championships O’ Malley Records EETEN TS
Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Francis Minnesota State Raw i
I e e e L
Loz State Championships O’Malley Records EETHNETES
Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Francis Minnesota State Raw :
I
Lyl State Championships 0’ Malley Records L5z dIiE
04/24/2021 Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Francis Minnesota State Raw Bench press
' State Championships 0’ Malley Records single lift
04/24/2021 Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Francis Minnesota State Raw Bench press
’ State Championships O’Malley Records single lift
04/24/2021 Minnesota Hl:ﬂ,h School, Teen Youth Austin Moen Minnesota State Raw Squat
State Championships —  Records
Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Adrienne Minnesota State Raw
I
el State Championships Mongeon Records ozl
7 Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Adrienne Minnesota State Raw
e State Championships Mongeon Records —
Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Adrienne Minnesota State Raw
I e e L,y e e e
Loz State Championships ’ Mongeon Records EETENETES
04/24/2021 Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Adrienne Minnesota State Raw Bench press
’ State Championships Mongeon Records single lift
7 Minnesota High School, Teen Youth ) Minnesota State Raw
04/24/2021 State Championships Holt Larson Records Bench press
04/24/2021 Minnesota Hfgh Schor.:-l_. Teen Youth Holt Larson Minnesota State Raw Blench press
State Championships . Records single lift
Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Morgan Minnesota State Raw
I
Lyl State Championships Merchlewitz  Records UDE
7 Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Morgan Minnesota State Raw
Lo State Championships Merchlewitz  Records [
Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Morgan Minnesota State Raw
I e e L,y e e PR R Rl
L il ] State Championships ’ Merchlewitz  Records 1Pz
Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Morgan Minnesota State Raw
I 1 anRAaSall
Lokl State Championships Merchlewitz  Records L
7 Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Morgan Minnesota State Raw
Lo State Championships Merchlewitz  Records T
7 Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Morgan Minnesota State Raw i
Lo State Championships Merchlewitz  Records EE e T
Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Morgan Minnesota State Raw
I
Lyl State Championships Merchlewitz  Records HE ) L
7 Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Morgan Minnesota State Raw !
Lo State Championships Merchlewitz  Records LEl
Minnesota High School, Teen Youth Morgan Minnesota State Raw -
I e e L,y e e PR R Rl
L il ] State Championships ’ Merchlewitz  Records bETalle

Division Weightclass Weight

R-T1*

R-T2*

R-T3*

R-T1*

R-T2*

R-T1*

R-T2*

R-T1*

R-T1*

R-T2*

R-T3*

R-T2*

R-TZ2*

R-T2*

R-T2*

R-T1

R-T1

R-T2*

R-Y3*

R-Y2

R-Y3*

R-Y2

R-Y3*

R-Y2

R-T1*

R-T2*

-105

-105

-105

-105

-105

-105

-105

-105

-105

-105

-105

-76

-76

-76

-76

-83

-83

-69

-69

-69

-69

-69

-69

-69

-69

-69

635 kg

635 kg

683.5
kg

225 kg

225 kg

162.5
kg
162.5
kg
247.5
kg
162.5
kg
162.5
kg

245 kg
320 kg

125 kg

72.5
kg
72.5
kg
137.5
kg
137.5
kg

170 kg
170 kg
170 kg
60 kg

60 kg

37.5
kg
37.5
kg
72.5
kg
72.5
kg

Existing
record
392.5
kg

615 kg

657.5
kg
142.5
kg
217.5
kg

97.5 kg

140 kg

152.5
kg

97.5 kg
140 kg

240 kg

282.5
kg

To be
set
To be
set
To be
set
107.5
kg
107.5
kg
To be
set
To be
set
To be




04/24/2021 Minnesota Hi:D,h School. Teen Youth
State Championships

04/24/2021 Minnesota Hi:qh School. Teen Youth
State Championships

04/24/2021 Minnesota High School, Teen Youth

State Championships
04/24/2021 Minnesota High School, Teen Youth

State Championships

Morgan
Merchlewitz
Morgan
Merchlewitz
Morgan
Merchlewitz
Morgan
Merchlewitz

Minnesota State Raw
Records

Minnesota State Raw
Records
Minnesota State Raw
Records

Minnesota State Raw
Records

Bench press
Bench press
Deadlift

Deadlift

R-Y3*

R-Y2

R-T1*

R-T2*

-69

-69

-69

-69

37.5
kg
37.5
kg
72.5
kg
72.5
kg

To be
set

To be
set
To be
set
To be

2



