Minnesota State Records set at the Minnesota High School, Teen and Youth State Championships (4/24/2021)

MN-2021-09

$\begin{array}{r} 04/24/2021 \\ \hline \underline{Sta} \\ 04/24/2021 \\ \underline{Min} \\ \underline{Sta} \\ 04/24/2021 \\ \underline{Min} \\ \underline{Sta} \\ \underline{Sta} \\ \end{array}$	ate Championships nnesota High School, Teen Youth ate Championships nnesota High School, Teen Youth ate Championships nnesota High School, Teen Youth ate Championships	<u>O'Malley</u> <u>Francis</u> <u>O'Malley</u> Austin Moen	Minnesota State Raw Records Minnesota State Raw Records Minnesota State Raw	Total	R-T1* R-T2*	-105		392.5 kg
04/24/2021 <u>Star</u> 04/24/2021 <u>Min</u> <u>Star</u>	<u>ate Championships</u> <u>nnesota High School, Teen Youth</u> <u>ate Championships</u> <u>nnesota High School, Teen Youth</u> <u>ate Championships</u>	<u>O'Malley</u> Austin Moen	Records		р то х			
04/24/2021 <u>Sta</u>	ate Championships nnesota High School, Teen Youth ate Championships		Minnesota State Raw		K-12	-105	635 kg	615 kg
	ate Championships	Europe de	Records		R-T3*	-105	683.5 kg	657.5 kg
		<u>O malley</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records		R-T1*	-105	225 kg	142.5 kg
$(14/14/10)^{-1}$ —	//	<u>O malley</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records		R-T2*	-105	225 kg	217.5 kg
	/	<u>o maney</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records		R-T1*	-105	162.5 kg	97.5 kg
		<u>o mattey</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records		R-T2*	-105	162.5 kg	140 kg
	/	<u>Francis</u> <u>O'Malley</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records	Deadlift	R-T1*	-105	247.5 kg	152.5 kg
		<u>Francis</u> <u>O'Malley</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records	Bench press single lift	R-T1*	-105	162.5 kg	97.5 kg
		<u>Francis</u> <u>O'Malley</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records	single lift	R-T2*	-105	162.5 kg	140 kg
	<u>nnesota High School, Teen Youth</u> ate Championships	<u>Austin Moen</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records	Squat	R-T3*	-105	245 kg	240 kg
		<u>Mongeon</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records		R-T2*	-76	320 kg	282.5 kg
		Mongeon	Minnesota State Raw Records	-	R-T2*	-76	125 kg	<u>To be</u> <u>set</u>
		<u>Adrienne</u> <u>Mongeon</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records	Bench press	R-T2*	-76	72.5 kg	<u>To be</u> <u>set</u>
04/24/2021 Min		<u>Adrienne</u> <u>Mongeon</u>	Minnesota State Raw Records	single lift	R-T2*	-76	72.5 kg	<u>To be</u> <u>set</u>
	<u>nnesota High School, Teen Youth</u> ate Championships	Holt Larson	Minnesota State Raw Records	Bench press	R-T1	-83	137.5 kg	107.5 kg
	<u>nnesota High School, Teen Youth</u> ate Championships	Holt Larson		single lift	R-T1	-83	137.5 kg	107.5 kg
		Merchlewitz	Minnesota State Raw Records		R-T2*	-69	170 kg	<u>To be</u> <u>set</u>
		Merchlewitz	Minnesota State Raw Records		R-Y3*	-69	170 kg	<u>To be</u> <u>set</u>
		Merchlewitz	Minnesota State Raw Records		R-Y2	-69	170 kg	<u>To be</u> <u>set</u>
		Merchiewitz	Minnesota State Raw Records	-	R-Y3*	-69	60 kg	<u>To be</u> <u>set</u>
04/24/2021 Min		Mercinewitz	Minnesota State Raw Records		R-Y2	-69	60 kg	<u>To be</u> <u>set</u>
04/24/2021 Min		METCHICEWICZ	Minnesota State Raw Records		R-Y3*	-69	37.5 kg	<u>To be</u> <u>set</u>
		Mercincewitz	Minnesota State Raw Records		R-Y2	-69	37.5 kg	<u>To be</u> <u>set</u>
		Merchiewitz	Minnesota State Raw Records		R-T1*	-69	72.5 kg	<u>To be</u> set
04/24/2021 Min		<u>Morgan</u> Merchlewitz	Minnesota State Raw Records	Deadlift	R-T2*	-69	72.5 kg	<u>To be</u> <u>set</u>

04/24/2021 <u>Minnesota High School, Teen Youth</u> <u>State Championships</u>	merencemez	Minnesota State Raw Records		-69	37.5 kg	<u>To be</u> <u>set</u>
04/24/2021 <u>Minnesota High School, Teen Youth</u> <u>State Championships</u>	<u>Morgan</u> <u>Merchlewitz</u>	Minnesota State Raw Bench pre	ss R-Y2	-69	37.5 kg	<u>To be</u> <u>set</u>
04/24/2021 <u>Minnesota High School, Teen Youth</u> <u>State Championships</u>	<u>Morgan</u> <u>Merchlewitz</u>	Minnesota State Raw Deadlift Records	R-T1*	-69	72.5 kg	<u>To be</u> <u>set</u>
04/24/2021 <u>Minnesota High School, Teen Youth</u> <u>State Championships</u>	<u>Morgan</u> <u>Merchlewitz</u>	Minnesota State Raw Deadlift Records	R-T2*	-69	72.5 kg	<u>To be</u> <u>set</u>